PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000154180
DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DESIGNED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
CSMM0420D-XXXM-LRH Zhuoling Tang Tieqiao Gong Shengjun Zhou Dick Wang
TITLE : POWER CHOKE (RoHS+H.F.)
CSMM0420D-XXXM-LRH
DOCUMENT NO.

DC Resistance
(Ω)
TYP.
Isat
(A)
MAX.
Isat
(A)
TYP.
Irms
(A)
MAX.
Irms
(A)
TYP.
CSMM0420D-R24□-LRH 0.24 M 1/1 0.017 0.013 14.0 17.0 6.00 7.00
CSMM0420D-R33□-LRH 0.33 M 1/1 0.020 0.015 13.0 16.0 5.90 6.80
CSMM0420D-R47□-LRH 0.47 M 1/1 0.022 0.016 11.0 12.0 5.90 6.80
CSMM0420D-R68□-LRH 0.68 M 1/1 0.0245 0.0192 9.00 11.5 5.80 6.70
CSMM0420D-1R0□-LRH 1.0 M 1/1 0.028 0.023 8.70 11.0 5.80 6.70
CSMM0420D-1R5□-LRH 1.5 M 1/1 0.038 0.032 7.70 9.60 5.20 6.00
CSMM0420D-2R2□-LRH 2.2 M 1/1 0.056 0.046 6.00 7.50 4.00 4.80
CSMM0420D-3R3□-LRH 3.3 M 1/1 0.088 0.073 4.70 5.90 3.40 4.00
CSMM0420D-4R7□-LRH 4.7 M 1/1 0.115 0.095 4.00 4.90 2.85 3.30
CSMM0420D-6R8□-LRH 6.8 M 1/1 0.160 0.130 3.00 4.20 2.40 2.80
CSMM0420D-8R2□-LRH 8.2 M 1/1 0.220 0.175 2.90 3.80 2.10 2.40
CSMM0420D-100□-LRH 10 M 1/1 0.220 0.190 2.80 3.50 2.00 2.35
CSMM0420D-150□-LRH 15 M 1/1 0.400 0.305 2.10 2.80 1.00 1.20
CSMM0420D-220□-LRH 22 M 1/1 0.545 0.415 1.30 1.50 0.95 1.10
CSMM0420D-330□-LRH 33 M 1/1 0.850 0.650 1.20 1.40 0.70 0.86
CSMM0420D-470□-LRH 47 M 1/1 1.20 0.950 1.10 1.30 0.56 0.66
NOTE:
□Inductance Tolerance: M: ±20%
1. Rated current: Isat (max.) or Irms (max.), whichever is smaller.
2. Saturation Current: Max. Value, DC current at which the inductance drops less than 30% from its